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Compagnon ct Lassale larcher p^re & nts
17 New Montgomery St., opp. Palace Hotel Tel. Main 1571 ClarCtS and SaUtemCS

1322 MUR CBOCKEB-LANOLET DEBEOTOBT. MUR

J. C. WILSON & CO.
900 Battery St. TeL Main 1864.

DEALERS N ALL KiNDS OF

{FOREIGN and DOMESTIC COAL
Family Trade a Specialty

Murray John, butcher, r. 491 Eddy
Murray John, carp. r. 26 Turk
Murray John, elk. Holbrook, Merrill &

Stetson, r. 9 Cleveland
Murray John, contr. r. 328 Eddy
Murray John, engineer, r. 3570a Market
Murray John, fireman str. Dimond, r.

Oakland ,

Murray John, foreman U. I. Wks. r. llOlVz
Oak

Murray John, lab. r. 38 Natoma
Murray John, lab. r. 207 Minna
Murray John, lab. r. 837a Mission
Murray John, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 508, 20th
Murray John, mach. r. 123 Eddy
Murray John, marine fireman, r. 1055b

Howard
Murray John, painter, r. 304, 3d
Murray John, porter, r. 1292 Pacific
Murrav John, roofer, r. 740 Tehama
Murray John, shipjoiner. r. 3209 Fillmore
Murray John, tailor, r. 963 Howard
Murray John, wood and coal, 1344 Church,

r. 678 San Jose Av.
Murray John C, bartender, r. 901V^ Fol-

som
Murray John D., mastermariner, r. 338

Eddy
Murray John F., bartender, r. 102 Taylor
Murray John F., carrier Postoffice. r. 318

Austin Av.
Murray John F., liquors, 1892 Folsom
Murrav John F., mgr. J. F. Clark & Co. r.

595 Ellis
Murray John H., r. 1617% Leavenworth
Murray John H., elk. B. P. Oliver, r. 2119

Hyde
Murray John J., asst. engr. str. Berkeley,

r. Oakland
Murray John J., hoseman Engine 1, r.

324% Lombard
Murray John K.. pressman Latham &

Emanuel, r. Oakland
Murray John P., butcher, r. 1651 Devisa-

dero
Murray John T., elk. r. 1046 Pacific
Murray John T., coremkr. r. 256 Tehama
Murray Joseph, lab. Eng. Dept. U. S. A.

r. Fort Point
Murray Joseph, molder, r. 201 Ivy Av.
Murray Joseph, painter J. H. Keefe
Murray Joseph, upholsterer, r. 859 Mission
Murray Joseph D., ins. r. 15.51% Mission
Murray Joseph E., elk. local frgt. office

S. P. Co. r. 1106 Treat Av.
Murray Joseph E., tinner, r. 911 Alvarado
Murray Joseph J., r. 2730, 20th
Murray Joseph M., bookbinder, r. 139%

Fair Oaks
Murray Joseph S., driver W. F. & Co. r.

715% Tehama
Murray Kate, widow, r. 1125% Mission
Mui-ray Lena Miss, r. 556 Geary
Murray Lillian M. Miss, stenog. r. 630

Page
Murray M. A. Mrs., widow, r. 676 Willow

Av.
Murray Martin (D. O' Sullivan & Co.) 863

Market
Murrav Mary, matron Youths' Directory,

3561, 19th
Murrav Mary Miss, stenog. Bancroft-

Whitney Co. r. 208 Franklin
Murray Maurice M., cellarman Cal. Wine

Assn. r. 14 Palmer

Murray Michael, r. 504 Hickory Av.
Murray Michael, lab. r. 6 Elizabeth
Murray Michael, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 318

Valle.io
Murray Michael, teamster, r. 740 Tehama
Murray Michael Mrs., lodgings, 740 Te-

hama
Murray Michael J., baker, r. 5 Chambers

PI.
Murray Milton, elk. r. 527 Haight
Murray M. P. Miss, milliner Kelly &

Liebes, r. 160 Golden Gate Av.
Murray Norah Mrs., r. 350% Jessie rear
Murray Oliver, drayman, r. 125 Golden

Gate Av.
Murray Oliver H., salesman Pae. Hard-

ware & Steel Co. r. Oakland
Murray Patrick, bartender, r. 1892 Folsom
Murray Patrick, expressman, r. 43 Boyce
Murray Patrick, lab. r. Ill Erie
Murray Patrick, lab. r. 136 Sussex
Murray Patrick, lab. Am. Steel & Wire Co.

r. 338 Chestnut
Murray Patrick, seaman, r. 408, 35th Av.
Murray Patrick J., groceries, 496 Castro,

r. 4108, 18th
Murray Patrick J., lab. r. 218, 28th
Murray Pauline Miss, asst. cashier C. A.

Henry & Co. r. San Rafael
Murray Percy A., mach. r. 3617 Army
Murray Peter, lab. Pae. Gas Imp. Co.
Murrav Peter A., conductor Mkt. St. Ry.

r. 929% Shotwell
Murray Philip, hostler Sutter St. Ry. r.

314 Vallejo
Murray Randolph, fringemkr. r. 9 Belmont

PI.
Murray Rena V., stenog. r. 807 Castro
Murray Rhody, asst. engr. str. Bay City,

r. Fruitvale
Murray Richard J., marine engr. r. 425,

13th
Murray Richard L.. mach. r. 778 Cole
Murray Robert, r. 775 Mission
Murray Robert, carp. r. 601 Polk
Murray Robert, carp. r. 739 Post
Murray Robert A., elevator opr. r. 411

"Van Ness Av.

Murray Robert E., printer, r. 1232 Bush
Murray Robert H., bookkeeper Thomas

Morton, r. 680 Geary
Murray Robert H., liquors, 2 Sagamore
Murray Robert H., steward str. G. C.

Lindauer, r. 1603 Sacramento
Murray Robert T. (Murray Bros.) r. Lark-

spur, Cal.
Murray Samuel (Murray Bros.) r. 1064

Filbert
Murray Samuel, student, r. 1215 Guerrero
Murray Sarah, widow, r. 123, 9th
Murray Sarah A., widow, r. 2021 Hyde
Murray Spencer, gateman S. P. Co. r. 224,

3d
Murray Sumner C, carp. 632 Howard
Murray T., lab. Western Sugar Ref. r. 18

Georgia
Murray Terrence, seaman str. John S.

Kimball
Murray T. F. Mrs., r. 833 Bush
Murray Thomas, bartender, r. 748 Folsom
Murray Thomas, conductor Mkt. St. Ry.

r. 1345 Pierce
Murray Thomas, lab. r. 536, 3d
Murray Thomas, lab. S. P. Co. r. 1007 Na-

toma
Murray Thomas, marblewkr. r. 219 San

Carlos Av.
Murray Thomas, steward, r. 1227 Lombard
Murray Thomas C, artist Examiner, r. 14

Palmer
Murrav Thomas D.. carp. r. 716 Buchanan
Murray Thomas H., elk. r. 2570a Market
Murray Thomas J., shipping agt. 510 Da-

vis
Murray Thomas J. Jr., elk. r. 510 Davis
Murray Thomas L., brakeman S. P. Co. r.

3 Fulton
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